
Rich Reichard  (PA/DE/DC/MD)  
636-221-9093  |  richr@themagnetgroup.com 

Christian Brandt  (NY/NJ)   
267-567-9600  |  christianb@themagnetgroup.com  

Ty Cannon  (WA/OR)   
425-420-6889  |  tcannon@themagnetgroup.com  

Mike Reed  (No. CA/NV)   
805-814-8822  |  miker@themagnetgroup.com  

Ray Jimenez  (So. CA/AZ/HI/PR/MEXICO)   
626-290-4281  |  rayj@themagnetgroup.com  

Sandra Aragon  (So. CA/AZ/HI/PR/MEXICO INSIDE SALES)   
800-458-9457 ext. 5121  |  sandrar@themagnetgroup.com

Joe Huber  (CO/KS/MO/AR/LA/MS/AL/OK/TX)   
636-221-2816  |  joeh@themagnetgroup.com

Larry Asay  (AK/ID/MT/UT/NM/ND/SD/NE/IA/WV)   
800-458-9457 ext. 3447  |  lasay@themagnetgroup.com

Connie Lewis  (CO/KS/MO/AR/LA/MS/AL/OK/TX INSIDE SALES)   
800-458-9457 ext. 5227  |  conniel@themagnetgroup.com

Megan Bjorkman  (OK/TX DISTRICT MANAGER)   
480-886-8899  |  meganb@themagnetgroup.com

Brett Long  (MN/WI/IL)   
414-940-3511  |  blong@themagnetgroup.com

Nicole Schouten  (MN/WI/IL INSIDE SALES)   
800-458-9457 ext. 5250  |  nicoles@themagnetgroup.com

Toni Prophitt  (TN/GA/FL)   
404-973-6568  |  tprophitt@themagnetgroup.com

Katie Goodale  (TN/GA/FL INSIDE SALES)   
800-458-9457 ext. 5175  |  katieg@themagnetgroup.com

Erin Burgess  (VA/NC/SC)   
843-735-8674  |  eburgess@themagnetgroup.com

Matt McCluggage  (MI/OH/IN/KY)   
513-305-7188  |  mattm@themagnetgroup.com

Gaby Kaplan  (IL DISTRICT MANAGER)   
847-275-2863  |  gkaplan@themagnetgroup.com

Bill Nault  (NEW ENGLAND)  
401-419-7732  |  billn@themagnetgroup.com 
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